Allen Dodson County Judge



801 Locust Street Conway, Arkansas 72034

## Faulkner County Quorum Court Personnel Committee Agenda

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

- Call to Order
- Special Reports
- Old Business
- New Business
  - Proposed Joint Resolution 23-02 Assessor
  - Proposed Joint Resolution 23-07 Treasurer
  - Proposed Joint Resolution 23-08 County Clerk
  - Proposed Joint Resolution 23-09 Circuit Court 1<sup>st</sup> Div.
  - Proposed Ordinance 23-31 Electronic Policy
  - Proposed Ordinance 23-32 Travel Reimbursement
  - Proposed Ordinance 23-33- Bereavement Leave
- Announcements
- Adjournment